
d (mm) index

17-19 AWR/S0465001 1

20-22 AWR/S0465002 1

23-25 AWR/S0465003 1

26-28 AWR/S0465004 1

29-31 AWR/S0465005 1

30-33 AWR/S0465006 1

32-35 AWR/S0465036 1

36-39 AWR/S0465007 1

40-43 AWR/S0465008 1

44-47 AWR/S0465009 1

42-46 AWR/S0465010 1

48-51 AWR/S0465011 1

52-55 AWR/S0465012 1

56-59 AWR/S0465037 1

60-63 AWR/S0465013 1

64-67 AWR/S0465014 1

68-73 AWR/S0465015 1

74-79 AWR/S0465016 1

80-85 AWR/S0465017 1

d (mm) index

17-19 AWR/S0465001/W4 1

20-22 AWR/S0465002/W4 1

23-25 AWR/S0465003/W4 1

26-28 AWR/S0465004/W4 1

29-31 AWR/S0465005/W4 1

30-33 AWR/S0465006/W4 1

32-35 AWR/S0465036/W4 1

36-39 AWR/S0465007/W4 1

40-43 AWR/S0465008/W4 1

44-47 AWR/S0465009/W4 1

42-46 AWR/S0465010/W4 1

48-51 AWR/S0465011/W4 1

52-55 AWR/S0465012/W4 1

56-59 AWR/S0465037/W4 1

60-63 AWR/S0465013/W4 1

64-67 AWR/S0465014/W4 1

68-73 AWR/S0465015/W4 1

74-79 AWR/S0465016/W4 1

80-85 AWR/S0465017/W4 1

OBEJMY TYPU ROBUST - SUPEREX W1
do węży wysokociśnieniowych

ROBUST HOSE CLAMPS W1
for high-tension hoses

SCHLAUCHSCHELLEN W1, ROBUSTE AUSFÜHRUNG
für Hochdruckschläuche

OBEJMY TYPU ROBUST - SUPEREX W4
do węży wysokociśnieniowych, nierdzewne

ROBUST HOSE CLAMPS W4
for high-tension hoses, stainless steel

SCHLAUCHSCHELLEN W4, ROBUSTE AUSFÜHRUNG
für Hochdruckschläuche, Edelstahl

d (mm) index

86-91 AWR/S0465018 1

92-97 AWR/S0465019 1

98-103 AWR/S0465020 1

104-112 AWR/S0465021 1

113-121 AWR/S0465022 1

115-130 AWR/S0465423 1

122-130 AWR/S0465023 1

131-139 AWR/S0465024 1

140-148 AWR/S0465025 1

149-161 AWR/S0465026 1

162-174 AWR/S0465027 1

175-187 AWR/S0465028 1

188-200 AWR/S0465029 1

201-213 AWR/S0465030 1

214-226 AWR/S0465031 1

227-239 AWR/S0465032 1

240-252 AWR/S0465033 1

268-280 AWR/S0465034 1

d (mm) index

86-91 AWR/S0465018/W4 1

92-97 AWR/S0465019/W4 1

98-103 AWR/S0465020/W4 1

104-112 AWR/S0465021/W4 1

113-121 AWR/S0465022/W4 1

115-130 AWR/S0465423/W4 1

122-130 AWR/S0465023/W4 1

131-139 AWR/S0465024/W4 1

140-148 AWR/S0465025/W4 1

149-161 AWR/S0465026/W4 1

162-174 AWR/S0465027/W4 1

175-187 AWR/S0465028/W4 1

188-200 AWR/S0465029/W4 1

201-213 AWR/S0465030/W4 1

214-226 AWR/S0465031/W4 1

227-239 AWR/S0465032/W4 1

240-252 AWR/S0465033/W4 1

268-280 AWR/S0465034/W4 1

d

d

TYPE: OBRW1

TYPE: OBRW4

Obejmy
Hose clamps | Schlauchschellen




